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SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2025-2026 
 

Staff Training Day  Monday 1 September 2025 

 

School opens for Y7 students Tuesday 2 September 2025 

School opens for Y10 & Y11 students Wednesday 3 September 2025 

School opens for Y8 & Y9 students Thursday 4 September 2025 

 

School closes Thursday 23 October 2025 

School opens Monday 3 November 2025 

 

School closes  Friday 19 December 2025 

School opens  Monday 5 January 2026 

 

School closes Friday 13 February 2026 

School opens Monday 23 February 2026 

 

School closes Friday 27 March 2026 

School opens Monday 13 April 2026 

 

School closed – May Day Monday 4 May 2026 

 

School closes Friday 22 May 2026 

School opens  Monday 1 June 2026 

 

School Closed – Training Day 26 June 2026 

 

School closes for Summer Holidays Friday 17 July 2026 

 

 

TRAINING DAYS – school closed to students 

Monday 1 September 2025  

Friday 24 October 2025  

Friday 28 November 2025  

Friday 26 June 2026  

Monday 20 July 2026 

 

NB: Training days may change, notice will be given if this happens. 

 

 

 

 

 

  


